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B. Sc. ( Botany Hons.) Part - III Examination 2025 held in the Month of June-2025

Result

HP8

189

1 497279 Part-II Not 
Clear

--RIMJHIM KUMARI 231891400176 70 70 48 91 60

NAWAL KISHOR SINGH

PRATIMA DEVI

16202203285 125 93

2 458274 Part-II Not 
Clear

--NIKKI KUMARI 231891400178 72 60 50 92 52

SONA LAL PRASAD

REKHA DEVI

16202203283 128 56

3 494251 1st Class61.75NISHA KUMARI 231891400179 69 45 45 92 48

RAGHU PRASAD

DURGAWATI DEVI

16202203282 118 125

4 575292 1st Class71.88SIMRAN KUMARI GUPTA 231891400180 63 72 65 92 50

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

PINKI DEVI

16202203281 148 135
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5 465257 Part-II Not 
Clear

--MD TASDIQUE ALAM 231891400231 65 60 40 92 50

MD GHOLAM HAIDER

TAZMAH BEGUM

16202203670 113 95

6 530266 1st Class66.25ABHIMANYU KUMAR 231891400236 60 65 50 91 44

DUDHNATH SINGH

SUMITRA DEVI

16202203744 144 120
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